


CLAS Collaboration March 2024 / Program

CLAS Collaboration March 2024

Wednesday, March 13, 2024

Deep Processes Working Group - F113 (2:00 PM - 3:30 PM)

-Conveners: Maxime DEFURNE

time

2:00 PM
2:20PM
2:40 PM
2:55PM
3:10PM

[id] title

[27] Neutron DVCS cross section extraction

[28] DVCS off proton cross section extraction

[29] PiO-electroproduction cross section extraction (RGA)

[30] phi-electroproduction cross section extraction on proton (RGA)

[68] BSA study of RhoO-electroproduction off proton

Page 1

Wednesday, March 13, 2024

presenter
Dr XU, Li
LEE, Sangbaek
Dr KOROVER, Igor
GIROD, Francois-Xavier

TROTTA, Nicholaus



