

CLAS Collaboration March 2024

Wednesday, March 13, 2024

Deep Processes Working Group - F113 (2:00 PM - 3:30 PM)

-Conveners: Maxime DEFURNE

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[27] Neutron DVCS cross section extraction	Dr XU, Li
2:20 PM	[28] DVCS off proton cross section extraction	LEE, Sangbaek
2:40 PM	[29] Pi ⁰ -electroproduction cross section extraction (RGA)	Dr KOROVER, Igor
2:55 PM	[30] phi-electroproduction cross section extraction on proton (RGA)	GIROD, Francois-Xavier
3:10 PM	[68] BSA study of Rho ⁰ -electroproduction off proton	TROTTA, Nicholaus